With this convenient Honeywell zoning worksheet, you can walk
through a complete set of zoning system materials to ensure that
you have everything you need. Then use the completed worksheet
to create the bill of materials for your zoning project, making
ordering easier than ever.
1. TrueZONE Panel Select one per system.
3. TrueZONE Bypass
Select one per system.

visit www.forwardthinking.honeywell.com.
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
YouTube:
@honeywellcpro
TrueZONE Round Dampers
TrueZONE Retrofit Rectangular Dampers Motor is the second dimension.
Duct Diameter Standard Round Damper Retrofit Round Damper
5" Round Damper ARD5TZ RRD5
6" Round Damper ARD6TZ RRD6
7" Round Damper ARD7TZ RRD7
8" Round Damper ARD8TZ RRD8
10" Round Damper ARD10TZ -
12" Round Damper ARD12TZ -
14" Round Damper ARD14TZ -
16" Round Damper ARD16TZ -
18" Round Damper ARD18TZ -
20" Round Damper ARD20TZ -
6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28
6 ZD6X6TZ ZD6X8TZ ZD6X10TZ ZD6X12TZ ZD6X14TZ ZD6X16TZ ZD6X18TZ ZD6X20TZ ZD6X22TZ ZD6X24TZ ZD6X26TZ ZD6X28TZ
8 ZD8X6TZ ZD8X8TZ ZD8X10TZ ZD8X12TZ ZD8X14TZ ZD8X16TZ ZD8X18TZ ZD8X20TZ ZD8X22TZ ZD8X24TZ ZD8X26TZ ZD8X28TZ
10 ZD10X6TZ ZD10X8TZ ZD10X10TZ ZD10X12TZ ZD10X14TZ ZD10X16TZ ZD10X18TZ ZD10X20TZ ZD10X22TZ ZD10X24TZ ZD10X26TZ ZD10X28TZ
12 ZD12X6TZ ZD12X8TZ ZD12X10TZ ZD12X12TZ ZD12X14TZ ZD12X16TZ ZD12X18TZ ZD12X20TZ ZD12X22TZ ZD12X24TZ ZD12X26TZ ZD12X28TZ
14 ZD14X6TZ ZD14X8TZ ZD14X10TZ ZD14X12TZ ZD14X14TZ ZD14X16TZ ZD14X18TZ ZD14X20TZ ZD14X22TZ ZD14X24TZ ZD14X26TZ ZD14X28TZ
16 ZD16X6TZ ZD16X8TZ ZD16X10TZ ZD16X12TZ ZD16X14TZ ZD16X16TZ ZD16X18TZ ZD16X20TZ ZD16X22TZ ZD16X24TZ ZD16X26TZ -
18 ZD18X6TZ ZD18X8TZ ZD18X10TZ ZD18X12TZ ZD18X14TZ ZD18X16TZ ZD18X18TZ ZD18X20TZ ZD18X22TZ ZD18X24TZ ZD18X26TZ -
20 ZD20X6TZ ZD20X8TZ ZD20X10TZ ZD20X12TZ ZD20X14TZ ZD20X16TZ ZD20X18TZ ZD20X20TZ ZD20X22TZ ZD20X24TZ - -
22 ZD22X6TZ ZD22X8TZ ZD22X10TZ ZD22X12TZ ZD22X14TZ ZD22X16TZ ZD22X18TZ ZD22X20TZ ZD22X22TZ ZD22X24TZ - -
24 ZD24X6TZ ZD24X8TZ ZD24X10TZ ZD24X12TZ ZD24X14TZ ZD24X16TZ ZD24X18TZ ZD24X20TZ ZD24X22TZ ZD24X24TZ - -
26 ZD26X6TZ ZD26X8TZ ZD26X10TZ ZD26X12TZ ZD26X14TZ ZD26X16TZ ZD26X18TZ ZD26X20TZ - - - -
28 ZD28X6TZ ZD28X8TZ ZD28X10TZ ZD28X12TZ ZD28X14TZ ZD28X16TZ - ZD28X20TZ - - - -
Height
D
ep
th